
United States Bankruptcy Court - District of Idaho
Monthly Summary of Fees Awarded - Bankruptcy Rule 2013

September 2018 

 Fees Awarded Expenses Awarded

Blackburn, Stephen   
Special Counsel $2,400.00 $7.20

18-00769-JMM $2,400.00 $7.20

Subtotal $2,400.00 $7.20

Bottles, Mark   
Realtor $1,410.00 $0.00

17-01705-JMM $1,410.00 $0.00

Subtotal $1,410.00 $0.00

Elsaesser, J   
Trustee Chapter 7 $5,266.15 $579.09

15-20804-TLM $552.89 $24.48

16-20682-TLM $401.25 $363.68

17-20474-TLM $274.04 $11.35

17-20475-TLM $375.00 $56.91

17-20550-TLM $548.17 $9.90

17-20588-TLM $499.58 $7.63

17-20642-TLM $270.17 $8.87

17-20652-TLM $507.63 $16.31

17-20727-TLM $293.60 $8.25

17-20729-TLM $258.80 $6.39

17-20747-TLM $438.01 $43.86

17-20753-TLM $594.88 $11.35

17-20754-TLM $252.13 $10.11

Subtotal $5,266.15 $579.09

Gardner, David   
Trustee Chapter 7 $444.73 $16.20

15-20919-TLM $444.73 $16.20

Subtotal $444.73 $16.20

Green, Daniel   
Trustee's Attorney $23,638.00 $1,954.25

15-41101-JMM $10,450.00 $1,050.00

16-40607-JMM $10,060.00 $904.25

16-41172-JMM $966.00 $0.00

17-40477-JMM $1,150.00 $0.00

17-40649-JMM $1,012.00 $0.00



Subtotal $23,638.00 $1,954.25

Hillen, Noah   
Trustee Chapter 7 $28,667.53 $559.01

13-01830-TLM $2,960.89 $65.78

17-00406-JMM $1,123.54 $38.04

17-00787-JMM $409.80 $14.96

17-01250-TLM $582.50 $12.64

17-01261-JMM $1,709.80 $77.93

17-01280-TLM $1,629.11 $24.86

17-01281-TLM $809.40 $13.14

17-01294-TLM $884.73 $17.14

17-01312-TLM $1,889.94 $18.97

17-01352-JMM $560.37 $22.79

17-01364-TLM $405.84 $10.28

17-01371-JMM $685.78 $9.64

17-01388-TLM $626.52 $9.64

17-01430-TLM $1,562.33 $31.06

17-01432-JMM $1,362.27 $13.36

17-01453-TLM $699.20 $10.78

17-01457-TLM $810.24 $7.00

17-01513-JMM $732.39 $15.72

17-01514-TLM $949.79 $10.00

17-01541-JMM $941.26 $9.00

17-01560-JMM $536.40 $18.78

17-01563-TLM $1,062.45 $12.13

17-01583-JMM $870.85 $11.69

17-01613-TLM $212.60 $7.00

17-01616-JMM $1,119.82 $9.64

17-01641-TLM $769.31 $11.14

17-01656-TLM $817.35 $13.70

17-01686-TLM $811.90 $16.92

18-00044-JMM $479.01 $11.14

18-00089-TLM $652.14 $14.14

Subtotal $28,667.53 $559.01

Hopkins, R   
Trustee Chapter 7 $16,646.82 $431.72

15-41145-JMM $500.00 $11.40

16-40538-JMM $6,498.95 $118.29

16-40725-JMM $623.02 $34.33

16-41049-JMM $919.00 $29.16

17-40065-JMM $749.64 $27.08



17-40279-JMM $802.00 $20.20

17-40545-JMM $835.25 $74.93

17-40734-JMM $2,930.00 $26.58

17-40748-JMM $1,442.60 $39.68

17-40911-JMM $1,346.36 $50.07

Subtotal $16,646.82 $431.72

Jordan & Company   
Accountant $456.00 $38.23

17-40283-JMM $456.00 $38.23

Subtotal $456.00 $38.23

Miller, Gil   
Accountant $33,574.00 $396.49

17-00495-TLM $33,574.00 $396.49

Subtotal $33,574.00 $396.49

Moffis, Todd   
Realtor $47,094.00 $0.00

17-00744-JMM $11,994.00 $0.00

17-01305-JMM $15,600.00 $0.00

17-01458-JMM $19,500.00 $0.00

Subtotal $47,094.00 $0.00

Rainsdon, Gary   
Trustee Chapter 7 $9,743.92 $390.76

17-40327-JMM $1,736.51 $63.04

17-40489-JMM $838.72 $21.29

17-40555-JMM $2,631.92 $116.06

17-40555-JMM $2,631.92 $116.06

17-40766-JMM $681.08 $20.89

17-40884-JMM $578.84 $19.22

17-40887-JMM $644.93 $34.20

Subtotal $9,743.92 $390.76

Smith, Thomas   
Trustee's Attorney $3,213.50 $80.06

18-40161-JMM $3,213.50 $80.06

Subtotal $3,213.50 $80.06

U.S. Auction LLC   
Auctioneer $11,040.00 $6,680.39

17-40992-JMM $11,040.00 $6,680.39

Subtotal $11,040.00 $6,680.39

Grand Totals $183,594.65 $11,133.40


